Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted at 33 Ill. Reg. 17123, effective December 7, 2009; amended at 36 Ill. Reg. 2241, effective January 26, 2012; amended at 37 Ill. Reg. 9492, effective June 19, 2013; amended at 39 Ill. Reg. 2219, effective January 22, 2015; amended at 40 Ill. Reg. 5027, effective March 2, 2016; amended at 42 Ill. Reg. 5912, effective March 15, 2018; amended at 44 Ill. Reg. 16779, effective September 29, 2020; emergency amendment at 45 Ill. Reg. 14233, effective October 28, 2021, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency amendment to emergency rule at 45 Ill. Reg. 15362, effective November 22, 2021, for the remainder of the 150 days; emergency rule as amended expired March 26, 2022; amended at 46 Ill. Reg. 6491, effective April 11, 2022.
